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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

1 ALI Amar IRK

2 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

3 RZASA Kamil POL

3 SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR

5 COUTIYA Dimitri GBR

6 PLUTA Grzegorz POL

7 ESTEP Ryan USA

8 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

9 TAM Chik Sun HKG

10 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL

11 IFEBE Yannick FRA

12 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA

13 LARTECHE Alim FRA

14 KURZIN Alexandr RUS

15 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL

16 MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR

17 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN

18 NAUMENKO Oleh UKR

19 MNAHI Ali IRK

20 BEYCH Konstantin RUS

21 ALARCON Luis ARG

22 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS

23 CHUNG Ting Ching HKG

24 BALWINDER Cheema GER

25 GANDRILLON Romain FRA

26 TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis GRE

27 RASCHID Shah GBR

28 PROKSA Mateusz POL

29 PALAVECINO Jose Alejandro ARG

30 RIBES Lorenzo ESP

31 SMITH Daniel GBR

32 SURAJEWSKI Alan POL

33 SEMAAN Elias LIB

34 BRINSON Joey USA

35 DERI David ISR
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Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  10

V/M ind. HSranking

ESTEP Ryan USA V V V V V 2 5/6 16 27 1

MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR 2 V V 0 V 0 3/6 -8 17 4

CHUNG Ting Ching HKG 1 3 0 V V 3 2/6 -7 17 5

TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagioti GRE 0 4 V1 V 0 0 2/6 -12 10 6

MNAHI Ali IRK 2 V 4 4 V V 3/6 5 25 3

PROKSA Mateusz POL 1 3 4 V 3 1 1/6 -8 17 7

CRATERE Marc Andre FRA V V V V3 2 V 5/6 14 25 2

Poule no 2    0:00    piste No  11

Referee : ATHANASIADIS     Iasonas      GRE                             

V/M ind. HSranking

TAM Chik Sun HKG V V V1 V V V 6/6 13 26 1

RZASA Kamil POL 3 V V V 2 V 4/6 10 25 3

KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 3 2 V1 V 1 V 3/6 -2 17 4

SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS 1 2 0 V 3 V 2/6 -1 16 5

RASCHID Shah GBR 3 1 4 4 1 V 1/6 -7 18 6

IFEBE Yannick FRA 3 V V V V V 5/6 16 28 2

DERI David ISR 0 0 0 1 0 0 0/6 -29 1 7

Poule no 3    0:00    piste No  12

V/M ind. HSranking

COUTIYA Dimitri GBR V V V V V V 6/6 14 30 1

MAINVILLE Pierre CAN 3 V V V V 0 4/6 7 23 3

BEYCH Konstantin RUS 4 4 V V V 0 3/6 5 23 4

BRINSON Joey USA 0 0 0 2 3 1 0/6 -24 6 7

PALAVECINO Jose Alejandr ARG 4 1 3 V 2 2 1/6 -10 17 6

GANDRILLON Romain FRA 2 1 0 V V 1 2/6 -11 14 5

PLUTA Grzegorz POL 3 V V V V V 5/6 19 28 2

Poule no 4    0:00

V/M ind. HSranking

LARTECHE Alim FRA V V V V 3 2 4/6 9 25 2

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL 3 V V V V V 5/6 21 28 1

KURZIN Alexandr RUS 2 1 V V 4 V 3/6 2 22 5

SEMAAN Elias LIB 1 0 0 4 0 2 0/6 -23 7 7

SMITH Daniel GBR 0 0 4 V 3 3 1/6 -14 15 6

SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR V 1 V V V 4 4/6 5 25 3

NAUMENKO Oleh UKR V 0 1 V V V 4/6 0 21 4

Poule no 5    0:00

Referee : ISMAILOV         Khuseyn      RUS                             

V/M ind. HSranking

KARBOWNIK Marcin POL 0 2 V V 1 V 3/6 0 18 3

ALI Amar IRK V V V V 0 V 5/6 18 25 2

ALARCON Luis ARG V 0 3 V 2 V 3/6 -3 20 4

SURAJEWSKI Alan POL 0 1 V 1 1 3 1/6 -17 11 7

RIBES Lorenzo ESP 1 0 4 V 1 2 1/6 -13 13 6

PRANEVICH Andrei BLR V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1

BALWINDER Cheema GER 2 1 2 V V 1 2/6 -9 16 5
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Tableau of 32

1 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

32

17 KURZIN Alexandr RUS

16 BEYCH Konstantin RUS    15/10

9 CRATERE Marc Andre FRA

24 BALWINDER Cheema GER    15/3

25

8 ESTEP Ryan USA

5 PLUTA Grzegorz POL

28

21 MALINOVSKI Aleh BLR

12 MAINVILLE Pierre CAN    15/14

13 SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR

20 ALARCON Luis ARG    15/0

29

4 LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz POL

3 TAM Chik Sun HKG

30

19 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

14 NAUMENKO Oleh UKR    11/7

11 LARTECHE Alim FRA

22 SALLEH Muhammad Adam MAS    15/11

27

6 ALI Amar IRK

7 IFEBE Yannick FRA

26

23 CHUNG Ting Ching HKG

10 RZASA Kamil POL    15/13

15 MNAHI Ali IRK

18 KARBOWNIK Marcin POL    15/14

31

2 COUTIYA Dimitri GBR

PRANEVICH Andrei

KURZIN Alexandr
   15/5

CRATERE Marc Andre

ESTEP Ryan
   15/11

PLUTA Grzegorz

MALINOVSKI Aleh
   15/6

SINKEVICH Aliaksei

LEWONOWSKI Grzegorz
   15/13

TAM Chik Sun

KUZYUKOV Alexander
   15/0

LARTECHE Alim

ALI Amar
   15/8

IFEBE Yannick

RZASA Kamil
   15/11

KARBOWNIK Marcin

COUTIYA Dimitri
   15/14

PRANEVICH Andrei

ESTEP Ryan

   15/12

PLUTA Grzegorz

SINKEVICH Aliaksei

   15/7

KUZYUKOV Alexander

ALI Amar

   15/10

RZASA Kamil

COUTIYA Dimitri

   15/7

PRANEVICH Andrei

SINKEVICH Aliaksei

   15/9

ALI Amar

RZASA Kamil

   15/11

PRANEVICH Andrei

ALI Amar

   15/9

ALI Amar


